
Show #16874: HRRC Silver Spurs Equine Futurity (09/06/2019-09/14/2019)

1. NRHA 2100F: Lev. 4 Open Futurity - Shown: 50

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 510 Whizin Off With Guns Andrea Fappani 221.00 Koby Kemple$18065.64

2 509 Gotta Get Diamonds Andrea Fappani 218.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC$10996.48

3T 732 Snip Of Jac Jesse Beckley 218.00 Norma & Norma Siebert$7658.26

3T 508 Gotta Shiney Spook Andrea Fappani 218.00 Wright Reining LLC$7658.26

5 787 Its All About Ruf Jason Vanlandingham 217.00 Vaughn C Zimmerman$6283.70

6 873 Gunnastepya Dany Tremblay 216.50 ADH Mor Ranch$5498.24

7T 877 Lil On Line Kyle Shaw 216.00 Mary Jansma$3927.31

7T 867 This Chicks Cashinin Pierre-Luc Phaneuf 216.00 Bur Oak LLC$3927.31

7T 788 Seven On Seven Kole Price 216.00 Anne Solbraekke$3927.31

10T 184 Mister Grey Wolf Franco Bertolani 215.50 Maria Cecilia Fiorucci$2356.39

10T 557 Vintage Vinny Yonathan Baruch 215.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon$2356.39

10T 537 Smoke In Whizkey Jordan McBurney 215.50 Jennifer Gilliam$2356.39

13T 2 Red Dirt Paleface Craig Schmersal 215.00 Timothy J Anderson$1374.56

13T 785 Ruf Jason Vanlandingham 215.00 Vaughn C Zimmerman$1374.56

15T 540 Diamonds N Chics Jordan McBurney 214.50 Deb Thoms$392.73

15T 657 Vintage Starr Yonathan Baruch 214.50 Iftah Guy Motaey$392.73

17T 527 Great Times Tonite Casey Hinton 214.00 Tracy Tuttle Bryce

17T 897 Shes Reddy On Line Justin (Gunny) Mathison 214.00 Mary Jansma

17T 353 Humble And Kind Kari Klingenberg 214.00 Buckshot Farms

20T 388 Lil Joe Wrangler Gabe Hutchins 213.50 Tamarack Ranch LLC

20T 378 Smart Voodoo Brother Dan L Huss 213.50 Smoking Roosters PH

20T 797 Rock It Lil Whiz Marco Ricotta 213.50 Story Book Stables, Inc

20T 801 Frozen Princess Marco Ricotta 213.50 Frederick R Christen

24T 876 Shine To Prescribe Justin Michels 213.00 Mary Jansma

24T 608 Foolin Whiz Guns Michael Boyle 213.00 Kellie Meier

24T 387 TR Silver Shine Gabe Hutchins 213.00 Tamarack Ranch LLC

27T 185 Asking For Chex Franco Bertolani 212.50 Cardinal Hill Training Center,

27T 708 Sv Freckles Gun Sam Schaffhauser 212.50 Robert L Peterson

27T 218 Spookschocolatewhiz Travis J Wigen 212.50 Pamela Nichols

30 730 Mizzen Mobster Jesse Beckley 211.00 Nancy Leland

31T 898 Frosted Sunshine Justin (Gunny) Mathison 210.00 Mary Jansma

31T 887 Freckles Serenade Matt Mills 210.00 MaryBeth & Tim Ruckman

31T 798 Kr Sassy Dreamin Marco Ricotta 210.00 Tracy Cole

34T 639 Xtra Voodoo Charm Luke Gagnon 209.00 Eva Rittner/Guy Methot

34T 778 Bamn Bam Brian Bell 209.00 Brian Bell/Jenna Webb

34T 533 Most Wanted Outlaw Mirjam Stillo 209.00 Thomas Morlock & Tanya

37 191 Hey Little Porsche Tom Foran 208.50 Charmain Sauro

38T 398 Cash Made Easy Dave Leithead 207.50 River Run Ranch

38T 246 Cashinthabag Thad L Carr 207.50 Debbie Valdero-Tweedy

40T 211 Deeva Dun It Jesse Beckley 207.00 Cindy Bosse

40T 344 Dirty Dallas Jordan Larson 207.00 HDC Quarter Horses

42 156 Lil Joe D Nicole Hutchings 205.50 Robin Hungerford

43 539 Whizkey For TheLadys Sean McBurney 205.00 Rhodes River Ranch

44 721 Thatzwhatshesaid Jimmy Van Der Hoeven 202.50 Lauren Love Stein
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45 384 Duals Starlight Eric Puffer 202.00 Eric Puffer

46 758 Makendiamonds Abby Lengel 193.50 Dallas Schwerdt

47T 874 Lil Gun Affair Dany Tremblay 0.00 Martin Brisebois/Tremblay

47T 313 Blazed By Magnum Michael D Berg 0.00 Diane Yoder

47T 786 Sail On Vintage Jason Vanlandingham 0.00 Jason Vanlandingham

47T 892 More White Trash Francesco Martinotti 0.00 Giovanni Cioci

2. NRHA 2200F: Lvl 3 Open Fut. - Shown: 47

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 732 Snip Of Jac Jesse Beckley 218.00 Norma & Norma Siebert$4818.21

2 873 Gunnastepya Dany Tremblay 216.50 ADH Mor Ranch$2932.83

3T 877 Lil On Line Kyle Shaw 216.00 Mary Jansma$2042.50

3T 867 This Chicks Cashinin Pierre-Luc Phaneuf 216.00 Bur Oak LLC$2042.50

5 537 Smoke In Whizkey Jordan McBurney 215.50 Jennifer Gilliam$1675.90

6 540 Diamonds N Chics Jordan McBurney 214.50 Deb Thoms$1466.41

7T 527 Great Times Tonite Casey Hinton 214.00 Tracy Tuttle Bryce$968.88

7T 897 Shes Reddy On Line Justin (Gunny) Mathison 214.00 Mary Jansma$968.88

7T 647 Magnums Opus Billy G Williams 214.00 Kevin R Ball$968.88

7T 353 Humble And Kind Kari Klingenberg 214.00 Buckshot Farms$968.88

11T 642 Darlingethewhizkey Kyle Kellmer 213.50 Jenna Kellmer$349.15

11T 209 TR Silver Magnum Ryan Rushing 213.50 Amy Rushing$349.15

11T 388 Lil Joe Wrangler Gabe Hutchins 213.50 Tamarack Ranch LLC$349.15

11T 378 Smart Voodoo Brother Dan L Huss 213.50 Smoking Roosters PH$349.15

11T 797 Rock It Lil Whiz Marco Ricotta 213.50 Story Book Stables, Inc$349.15

11T 801 Frozen Princess Marco Ricotta 213.50 Frederick R Christen$349.15

17T 876 Shine To Prescribe Justin Michels 213.00 Mary Jansma

17T 608 Foolin Whiz Guns Michael Boyle 213.00 Kellie Meier

17T 387 TR Silver Shine Gabe Hutchins 213.00 Tamarack Ranch LLC

20T 708 Sv Freckles Gun Sam Schaffhauser 212.50 Robert L Peterson

20T 218 Spookschocolatewhiz Travis J Wigen 212.50 Pamela Nichols

22 668 Gunna Get Tipsy Vanessa Strotmann 211.50 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

23 730 Mizzen Mobster Jesse Beckley 211.00 Nancy Leland

24T 898 Frosted Sunshine Justin (Gunny) Mathison 210.00 Mary Jansma

24T 798 Kr Sassy Dreamin Marco Ricotta 210.00 Tracy Cole

26 753 Magnum Diamond Kyle Kellmer 209.50 Joey Miller

27T 639 Xtra Voodoo Charm Luke Gagnon 209.00 Eva Rittner/Guy Methot

27T 778 Bamn Bam Brian Bell 209.00 Brian Bell/Jenna Webb

27T 533 Most Wanted Outlaw Mirjam Stillo 209.00 Thomas Morlock & Tanya

30 191 Hey Little Porsche Tom Foran 208.50 Charmain Sauro

31T 398 Cash Made Easy Dave Leithead 207.50 River Run Ranch

31T 296 Thisgalaintnowimp Jessica Dooley 207.50 Gayle Pniak

31T 246 Cashinthabag Thad L Carr 207.50 Debbie Valdero-Tweedy

34T 211 Deeva Dun It Jesse Beckley 207.00 Cindy Bosse

34T 850 Lakota Lady Gunner Martin Padilla 207.00 Jennifer Fisher

34T 232 Talk Dreamy To Me Giada Camparsi 207.00 Stacey L Huska

37 102 Welcome Totha Jungle Billy G Williams 206.50 Eitan Abu

38 156 Lil Joe D Nicole Hutchings 205.50 Robin Hungerford
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39T 539 Whizkey For TheLadys Sean McBurney 205.00 Rhodes River Ranch

39T 864 SLJ Dun With Voodoo Alejandro Ortiz Vazquez 205.00 Smart Like Juice Inc.

41 603 Fm Cash Colonel Preston J Kent 203.30 Diane E Davis

42 384 Duals Starlight Eric Puffer 202.00 Eric Puffer

43 592 Shiney Magic Dream Vanessa Strotmann 200.00 Bradley Zanin

44 900 Sugar Baby Benny Maddox 192.50 Michel Anne Kimball

45T 874 Lil Gun Affair Dany Tremblay 0.00 Martin Brisebois/Tremblay

45T 313 Blazed By Magnum Michael D Berg 0.00 Diane Yoder

45T 892 More White Trash Francesco Martinotti 0.00 Giovanni Cioci

3. NRHA 2300F: Lvl 2 Open Fut. - Shown: 40

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 732 Snip Of Jac Jesse Beckley 218.00 Norma & Norma Siebert$4435.84

2 877 Lil On Line Kyle Shaw 216.00 Mary Jansma$2700.07

3 647 Magnums Opus Billy G Williams 214.00 Kevin R Ball$2025.06

4T 642 Darlingethewhizkey Kyle Kellmer 213.50 Jenna Kellmer$1639.33

4T 209 TR Silver Magnum Ryan Rushing 213.50 Amy Rushing$1639.33

6 608 Foolin Whiz Guns Michael Boyle 213.00 Kellie Meier$1350.04

7T 708 Sv Freckles Gun Sam Schaffhauser 212.50 Robert L Peterson$1060.74

7T 218 Spookschocolatewhiz Travis J Wigen 212.50 Pamela Nichols$1060.74

9 789 Dun Trashed It Diego Gaona 212.00 Ronald F Anderson$771.45

10 668 Gunna Get Tipsy Vanessa Strotmann 211.50 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch$675.02

11 730 Mizzen Mobster Jesse Beckley 211.00 Nancy Leland$578.59

12T 753 Magnum Diamond Kyle Kellmer 209.50 Joey Miller$433.94

12T 806 Maseratti Cameron Meissner 209.50 Ardyce Swain$433.94

14T 639 Xtra Voodoo Charm Luke Gagnon 209.00 Eva Rittner/Guy Methot$160.72

14T 895 Chics Shiney Diamond Matt McAuslan 209.00 CDR Farms$160.72

14T 533 Most Wanted Outlaw Mirjam Stillo 209.00 Thomas Morlock & Tanya$160.72

17T 398 Cash Made Easy Dave Leithead 207.50 River Run Ranch

17T 296 Thisgalaintnowimp Jessica Dooley 207.50 Gayle Pniak

17T 246 Cashinthabag Thad L Carr 207.50 Debbie Valdero-Tweedy

20T 211 Deeva Dun It Jesse Beckley 207.00 Cindy Bosse

20T 850 Lakota Lady Gunner Martin Padilla 207.00 Jennifer Fisher

20T 232 Talk Dreamy To Me Giada Camparsi 207.00 Stacey L Huska

23 102 Welcome Totha Jungle Billy G Williams 206.50 Eitan Abu

24 156 Lil Joe D Nicole Hutchings 205.50 Robin Hungerford

25T 864 SLJ Dun With Voodoo Alejandro Ortiz Vazquez 205.00 Smart Like Juice Inc.

25T 604 Smart Shiney Lyla Breanna Kelley 205.00 Dan Kelley

27 794 A Smart Ruf Spook Dakin Allred 204.50 Story Book Stables, Inc

28 603 Fm Cash Colonel Preston J Kent 203.30 Diane E Davis

29 748 Verified Vintage James P (Patrick) Turner 202.50 James P (Patrick) Turner

30T 384 Duals Starlight Eric Puffer 202.00 Eric Puffer

30T 672 Magnum Rowdy Dream Eric La Porte 202.00 Tracey Chen

32 592 Shiney Magic Dream Vanessa Strotmann 200.00 Bradley Zanin

33 884 Jewels Custom Voodoo David Worley 199.00 Hanna Calagna

34T 233 Who U Callin Wimpy Jake Stephens 198.50 Setting Sun Ranch

34T 868 Smart Chic Smokin Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 198.50 Lena Davenport
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36 900 Sugar Baby Benny Maddox 192.50 Michel Anne Kimball

37 724 Blue Eyed Mobster Luis Torres 184.50 Carla Hardin

38T 698 Big Bad Mobster Kadin Hernandez 0.00 Brenn Burtch

38T 313 Blazed By Magnum Michael D Berg 0.00 Diane Yoder

38T 892 More White Trash Francesco Martinotti 0.00 Giovanni Cioci

4. NRHA 2325F: Level 1 Open Futurity - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 732 Snip Of Jac Jesse Beckley 218.00 Norma & Norma Siebert$1810.96

2 877 Lil On Line Kyle Shaw 216.00 Mary Jansma$1259.80

3 647 Magnums Opus Billy G Williams 214.00 Kevin R Ball$866.11

4 209 TR Silver Magnum Ryan Rushing 213.50 Amy Rushing$708.64

5 789 Dun Trashed It Diego Gaona 212.00 Ronald F Anderson$629.90

6 730 Mizzen Mobster Jesse Beckley 211.00 Nancy Leland$551.16

7 806 Maseratti Cameron Meissner 209.50 Ardyce Swain$472.43

8 895 Chics Shiney Diamond Matt McAuslan 209.00 CDR Farms$393.69

9T 398 Cash Made Easy Dave Leithead 207.50 River Run Ranch$275.58

9T 296 Thisgalaintnowimp Jessica Dooley 207.50 Gayle Pniak$275.58

9T 246 Cashinthabag Thad L Carr 207.50 Debbie Valdero-Tweedy$275.58

12T 211 Deeva Dun It Jesse Beckley 207.00 Cindy Bosse$177.16

12T 232 Talk Dreamy To Me Giada Camparsi 207.00 Stacey L Huska$177.16

14 102 Welcome Totha Jungle Billy G Williams 206.50 Eitan Abu

15 604 Smart Shiney Lyla Breanna Kelley 205.00 Dan Kelley

16 794 A Smart Ruf Spook Dakin Allred 204.50 Story Book Stables, Inc

17 603 Fm Cash Colonel Preston J Kent 203.30 Diane E Davis

18 748 Verified Vintage James P (Patrick) Turner 202.50 James P (Patrick) Turner

19T 384 Duals Starlight Eric Puffer 202.00 Eric Puffer

19T 672 Magnum Rowdy Dream Eric La Porte 202.00 Tracey Chen

21 884 Jewels Custom Voodoo David Worley 199.00 Hanna Calagna

22T 233 Who U Callin Wimpy Jake Stephens 198.50 Setting Sun Ranch

22T 868 Smart Chic Smokin Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 198.50 Lena Davenport

24 724 Blue Eyed Mobster Luis Torres 184.50 Carla Hardin

25T 698 Big Bad Mobster Kadin Hernandez 0.00 Brenn Burtch

25T 313 Blazed By Magnum Michael D Berg 0.00 Diane Yoder


